

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.17

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 19413/2017

SEWA DASS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NTPC LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP(C) No. 9306-9313/2019 is to be listed)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9306-9313/2019 (XIV)

Date : 02-03-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR
Mr. Shamik Shirishbhai Sanjanwala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

re-notify.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER