

ITEM NO.1842

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).6768/2022

SANTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NTPC LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-10-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR
Mr. R.K. Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner in this case wants to reconstitute his file. He may move an application before the Registry for the said purpose under the Rules applicable in the matter. A copy be prepared on payment of usual charges and the same be given to the counsel for the petitioner.

List thereafter.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)