

ITEM NO.209

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV-A

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT
PROCEEDINGS OF

Civil Appeal No(s). 19413/2017

SEWA DASS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NTPC LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21890/2018 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 202-203/2022 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 9117/2022 (XIV-A)
 Diary No(s). 21605/2021 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 19356/2021 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 19865/2021 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 2668-2671/2022 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 7578-7579/2019 (XIV-A)
 SLP(C) No. 24192/2019 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 8896/2019 (XIV-A)
 Diary No(s). 37814/2019 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 39483/2019 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 1823/2020 (XIV-A)
 SLP(C) No. 5514/2020 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 4515/2021 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 12255/2022 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 16014/2021 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 19061/2021 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 20588-20589/2021 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 30606/2021 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 1918/2020 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 14680/2023 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 21514/2021 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 776-777/2023 (XIV-A)
 C.A. No. 5038/2023 (XIV-A)
 C.A. No. 771/2023 (XIV-A)
 SLP(C) No. 12231-12238/2022 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 12118/2022 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 39907/2022 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 16885/2023 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 16892/2023 (XIV)
 Diary No(s). 17182/2023 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 32568/2018 (XIV)
 SLP(C) No. 32561/2018 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 2567-2573/2024 (XIV-A)
 Diary No(s). 21510/2021 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 5765/2022 (XIV-A)
 Diary No(s). 21522/2021 (XIV)

C.A. No. 154/2023 (XIV-A)
Diary No(s). 21622/2021 (XIV)
C.A. No. 5039/2023 (XIV-A)
Diary No(s). 30610/2021 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 30612/2021 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 21416-21417/2022 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 23555/2022 (XIV)
C.A. No. 10918/2018 (XIV-A)
SLP(C) No. 27125/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 24918/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32563/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32567/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32566/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32575/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32577/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32574/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32570/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32573/2018 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 8332/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 12722/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 24919/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32562/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32565/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32576/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 32569/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 7158/2019 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 9306-9313/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 3195/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 5992/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 9570/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 12021/2019 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 12256/2022 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 13172/2018 (XIV)
C.A. No. 29/2019 (XIV-A)
SLP(C) No. 1375/2019 (XIV)
C.A. No. 1471/2019 (XIV-A)
C.A. No. 1483/2019 (XIV-A)
SLP(C) No. 1373/2019 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 1376-1381/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 44157/2018 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 3534/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 9841/2019 (XIV)
Diary No(s). 10061/2019 (XIV)
C.A. No. 4620/2019 (XIV-A)
Diary No(s). 12032/2019 (XIV)
C.A. No. 1470/2019 (XIV-A)
Diary No(s). 44162/2018 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 15045/2019 (XIV)

Date : 1st August, 2024

PRESENT:

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI
MS. SHOBHA GUPTA, SENIOR ADVOCATE
DR. MEENAKSHI KALRA, AOR**

For Appellant(s)

**Mr. Praveen Jain, AOR
Mr. M.R. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.**

**Mr. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR
Ms. Keerthi Priyam E, Adv.
Ms. Beena Victor, Adv.
Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR**

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

**Mr. Viprav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Nehra, Adv.**

**Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Narwal, Adv.
Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR**

**Mr. Varun Chandio, Adv.
Ms. Suman Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Anubhi Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sangneria, AOR**

**Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR
Mr. R K Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Swaroopnanda Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Karan Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Swaroopanada Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Swaroop Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Swaroopananda Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tajinder Viridi, Adv.
Ms. Tajinder Viridi, Adv.
Mr. Tapan Masta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Shukla, Adv.**

**Mr. M.c. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Veena Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Rana, Adv.
Mr. Surendra Gautam, Adv.**

Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Verma, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR
Mr. Aditya Bhanu Neekhra, Adv.
Mr. Atul Dong, Adv.
Mr. Aniket Patel, Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Manmohan Singh Narula, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Mandendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sayma Feroz, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR
Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR
Ms. Puja Dewan , AOR
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR
Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR
Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR

A W A R D

1. The dispute between the parties has been referred for determination to the Lok Adalat.
2. Since the matters are not settled in Lok Adalat, list the matters in the Court.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)